

OD-5

IA NO. GA/2/2021
In CS/197/2017
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

MANGAL BUILDERS AND ENTERPRISE LTD.
Vs
CAMBAY INVESTMENTS CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 27th April, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Anirban Ray, Adv.
Mr. Satadeep Bhattacharyya, Adv.
Mr. Abir Debnath, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Kripalani, Adv.
...for plaintiff.

Mr. Avinash Kankani, Adv.
Mr. Suman Majumder, Adv.
...for defendant no. 2

The Court : The time to file the Affidavit in Reply is extended by a period of seven days from date. Let this matter appear on 12 May, 2022. Affidavit-in-Opposition filed by the respondents be kept with the records.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.