

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/2/2021
In CS/197/2017

MANGAL BUILDERS AND ENTERPRISE LTD.
Vs
CAMBAY INVESTMENTS CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 4th July, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Rajarshi Dutta, Adv.
Mr. M. S. Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Kankani, Adv.
Mr. Suman Majumder, Adv.

The Court:- An accommodation is sought for on behalf of the plaintiff.
Affidavits filed on behalf of the petitioner be kept with the records.

Let this matter appear on 20th July, 2022.

In the meantime, the Commissioner of Partition is directed to circulate a copy of the Report to all the parties including the applicant.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)