

OD-17

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/3/2022
In CS/197/2017

MANGAL BUILDERS AND ENTERPRISE LTD.
Vs
CAMBAY INVESTMENTS CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 23rd August, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Anirban Ray, Adv.
Mr. Satadeep Bhattacharyya, Adv.
Ms. Trini Joarder, Adv.
...for the plaintiff/petitioner

Mr. Avinash Kankani, Adv.
Mr. Suman Majumder, Adv.
...for the defendant no. 2

The Court:- Heard the parties.

List this matter for further hearing on 25 August, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)