

OD-8

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/3/2022
In CS/54/2024
MANGAL BUILDERS AND ENTERPRISE LTD.
Vs
CAMBAY INVESTMENTS CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 17th December, 2025.

The Court:- None appears, although the Learned Commissioner of
Partition is present.

Adjourned to 22nd January, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

S.Seal