

OD-8

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/3/2022
[OLD NO. CS/197/2017]
In CS/54/2024
MANGAL BUILDERS AND ENTERPRISE LTD.
Vs
CAMBAY INVESTMENTS CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 20th April, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Satadeep Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Upama Bhattacharya, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

Mr. Sagnik Mukherjee, Adv.
...for the defendant no. 2

The Court:- As prayed for, the suit will appear in the list after 5 weeks.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

D.Ghosh
A.R.(C.R.)